Louisiana State Board of Social Work Examiners
Meeting Agenda
Friday, June 16, 2017
8:30 a.m.
18550 Highland Road, Suite B, Baton Rouge, LA

Call to Order (Chairman)
Roll Call (Secretary)
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Agenda

Public Comments

Hearing in the Matter of Administrative Complaint #2015-04 against Gary Midkiff
Presentation of Consent Agreement and Order #2017-22 for Natasia Leann Starks Taylor
Minutes of the May 19, 2017 meeting

Correspondence
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Ruth Arnberger, LCSW- Question relative to confidentiality/reporting

Addictions Professionals Training- Application for CE Approval Organization

Christine Sotile, LMSW- Requesting remote supervision

Judith Nasralla, LCSW- Request for CE’s to be completed via distance learning (out of US)
Ebony Wilridge, RSW- Request to waive waiting period between testing

Kathleen Nealon, LCSW- Request for CE’s to be completed via distance learning (out of US)
Suzanne Hamilton, LMSW- Requesting remote supervision

Kei Ri, LMSW- Requesting remote supervision

Lisa Weber, RSW- Requesting CEU extension

Marly Sweeney, LCSW- Question relative to release of information

Colleen Anderson, LMSW- CEU extension request

Ellen Boyer, LCSW- Question relative to testifying in court

m. Steven Bordelon, LCSW- Question relative to dual relationships
Financial

a.
b.

Financial statement ending 4/30/2017
Contract with Dept. of Justice

Board/Staff Issues

a.
b.
(]
d.

25" Annual FARB Regulatory Law Seminar
Louisiana Volunteers in Action

Board Elections

CE Extension Requests

Executive Session
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Personnel Matter

Continuing Education Request

Renewal Request

Impaired Professional Program Report — Kathie Pohlman —11:00 a.m.
Disciplinary Monitoring Report

New Complaints

2017-180
2017-181
2017-182
2017-183
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2017-184
2017-185
2017-186
2017-187
2017-188
2017-189
2017-190
2017-191
2017-193
2017-196
2017-197
2017-198
2017-200
2017-201
g. Pending Complaints

2015-100
2016-04
2016-147
2017-2

2017-33
2017-36
2017-149

h. Applications
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